
Headteacher Mrs B Stanislaus headteacher@stmartins.academy

Deputy Headteacher Mrs S Wilson swilson@stmartins.academy

Assistant Headteacher Ms L Rennalls lrennalls@stmartins.academy

Business Studies Mr D Watson dwatson@stmartins.academy

Computer Science Miss K Williams kwilliams@stmartins.academy

Creative Arts Mr D Briggs dbriggs@stmartins.academy

Drama Ms A Huggins ahuggins@stmartins.academy

English Ms Koroma rkoroma@stmartins.academy

English Ms L Matin lmatin@stmartins.academy

English Mrs M Braja mbraja@stmartins.academy

English/Media Miss N Baldwin nbaldwin@stmartins.academy

Geography Mr J Dane jdane@stmartins.academy

Health and Social Care Ms D Baird dbaird@stmartins.academy

Social Science Mr D Blake dblake@stmartins.academy

History Ms H Gubbins hgubbins@stmartins.academy

Mandarin Ms L Xing lxing@stmartins.academy

Mathematics Miss S Asiedu siobhanasiedu@stmartins.academy

Mathematics Miss S Asiedu sashaasiedu@stmartins.academy

Mathematics Ms I Louchini ilouchini@stmartins.academy

Mathematics Dr D Dunkley ddunkley@stmartins.academy

Modern Languages Mlle I Bajer ibajer@stmartins.academy

Modern Languages Ms L Hammoudi lhammoudi@stmartins.academy

Modern Languages Mr G Sauvajon gsauvajon@stmartins.academy

Music Mr N Beever nbeever@stmartins.academy



PE Ms C Grant cgrant@stmartins.academy

PE Ms C Mckoy cmckoy@stmartins.academy

Psychology Ms A Pehlivan apehlivan@stmartins.academy

RE Mrs E Moorey emoorey@stmartins.academy

RE Ms D Pieroulli dpieroulli@stmartins.academy

SENDCO Mr J Ridley jridley@stmartins.academy (interim SENDCO)

Science Mrs N Mpofu nmpofu@stmartins.academy

Science Ms C Beckford cbeckford@stmartins.academy

Science Mrs B Pryce bpryce@stmartins.academy

Science Ms M Neely mneely@stmartins.academy

Sixth Form Ms J Kenison jkenison@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Ms C Braithwaite cbraithwaite@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Ms C Douglas cdouglas@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Ms N Folkes nfolkes@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Ms M Neblett mneblett@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Mrs C Ralph cralph@stmartins.academy

Learning Support Ms N Smalling nsmalling@stmartins.academy


